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All information collected in this survey is
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DAIRY SHEETS OF HOUSEHOLD EXPENDITURES & CONSUMPTION OF OWN-PRODUCED FOOD AND HOUSEHOLD INCOME & RECEIPTS

Royal Government of Cambodia
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National Institute of Statistics

HOUSEHOLD SOCIO-ECONOMIC SURVEY 2003-04

PSU

HH SERIAL No

- Form4

A. To be completed by Supervisors before interview

B. To be completed by Interviewer

Province /City

District /Khan

Name of household Head

Commune/Sankat

other identification)

Sample Village/Mondol

Address (House No., Street....) of

Zone

First visit date

Day:

Month:

Year:

Sector (Urban=1, Rural=2)

Last visit date

Day:

Month:

Year:

DIARY SHEET MUST BE RECORDED EVERY DAY FOR THE WHOLE MONTH

Serial Number of Sample Village

Interviewer's Name:

Id:

Sample Reference Number of Household

Interviewer’s signature:

Team Number:

| |  No.Of the month (from 01 to 15): |

C. To be completed by Supervisors after checking completed questionnaire thoroughly

D: To be completed after Re-interview (when required)

Supervisor's Name: Id: Name of Re-interviewer: Id:
Date checked by
Supervisor (Week 1) Day: Month: Year: Date of Re-interview Day: Month: Year:
Date checked by
Supervisor (Week 2) Day: Month: Year: Interviewer’s signature:
Date checked by
Supervisor (Week 3) Day: Month: Year:
Date checked by
Supervisor (Week 4) Day: Month: Year:
Remarks of Re-
Supervisor’ s Signature: Jinterviewer:




PAGE N° 01 Expenditures and consumption of own-produced food
FOR THE HOUSEHOLD FOR FOR THE HOUSEHOLD FOR ENUMERATORS FOR NIS
NIS FORM OF ORIGIN PURPOSE
ACQUISITION 01=Own household consumption
— - 02=For agricultural production
% 1:Pa!d n Cf’iSh LHO(;JSE:.]OM 03=For manufacturing production
= 2=Paid in kind z_ppro (L;C |0[rj1‘ 04=For services production
2 3=Purchased on _C o bucd? " 05=For other household production
| credit 3_Iam ? ljaf 06=Gifts & remittances to other households
% 4=Gift received - ano;e rom 07=0fferings,donations,charities, etc.
5=Stock of own- 4-aD ro? K 08=Interests and payback of loans
CODE produced =bontknow 09=Taxes
UNIT OF OF UNIT QUANTITY VALUE IN RIELS 10=0ther (specify) ITEM CODE
DATE (DD/MM) ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTI-TY
(1) @) (@) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) ) (10) (11)
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
90 TOTAL:

Household Socio-Economic Survey 2003-04 - Household Diary

Page 1 of 1



PAGE N° 01 Household Income and Receipts
FOR THE HOUSEHOLD FORNIS FOR THE HOUSEHOLD FOR ENUMERATORS FOR NIS
TYPE OF KIND OF INCOME
INCOME  J01=Wage or salary (in cash or kind)

02=Agricultural or forestry production or sales

03=Fishing or hunting production or sales
o 04=Sales of manufactured products
% _ 05=Receipts from services rendered
= 1=In clash 06=Sales of own property
2 2=Inkind  Jo7=Received as gift
L 3=Bartered J08=Remittances received
% 09=Pensions or other social assistances

10=Dividends, interests, commissions,

rents, payback of loans, etc.
11=Study support in cash or kind
C(O)EE (Scolarships, stipends or other)
12=Other (specify)
UNITOF T quaNTiT QUANTITY ITEM CODE
DATE (DDIMM) ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTI-TY Y VALUE IN RIELS
(1) @) @) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) ) (11)
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
90 TOTAL:
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(MARK WITH 'X')

HSES 2003-04 Form 5

TIME USE SHEET

To be completed by all household members aged 5 and above

MON TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

Name of the household member

DAY

ID CODE (MARK
WITH X))

Instructions:

(3) Horizontal line in the middle of cells

o

(1) Draw your timeline without interruption horizontally and vertically

(2) No double lines (no two activities ) for the same half hour

PSU

HH SERIAL No

10

11 12

(4) Vertical lines along right wall of cells

(5) Use a black felt pen

NIGHT MORNING EVENING NIGHT
Activities in the last 24 hours Worked time in last 24 hours

04.00 | 05.00 | 06.00 | 07.00 | 08.00 | 09.00 | 10.00 | 11.00 | 1200 | 0100 | 02.00 | 03.00 | 04.00 | 0500 | 06.00 | 07.00 | 08.00 | 09.00 | 10.00 | 1100 | 1200 | oroo | 0200 | 03.00

05.00 | 06.00 | 07.00 | 08.00 | 09.00 | 1000 | 1100 | 12.00 | 01.00 | 02.00 | 03.00 | 04.00 | 05.00 | 06.00 | 07.00 | 08.00 | 09.00 | 10.00 | 11.00 | 12.00 | 01.00 | 02.00 | 03.00 | 04.00

(1) QR @[E])6) M) @) ©]0fd] I @3] 14|15 16)| @7N] (18){ (19] (20){ (2] (22){ (23)] (24){ (25)] (26)] (27)] (28)] (29)] (30){ (31)] (32){ (33)] (34) (35)] (36){ (37)] (38){ (39)] (40){ (41)] (42){ (43)] (44){ (45)] (46){ (47)] (48)] (49)

Sleeping

Eating, drinking, personal care

School (also homework)

Work as employed

Own business work

Tending rice

Tending other crops

Tending animals

Fetching water

10

Collecting firewood

11

Hunting

12

Fishing

13

Buying/shopping

14

Construction

15

Weaving, sewing, textile care

16

Handicraft (not textile)

17

Cooking

18

Washing, cleaning

19

Care of children/elder

20

Travels

21

Leisure time

22

Other (specify)
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